Submitted by:

m ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Extension:
WKU NON-CHARITABLE RECEIPTS
Checks $ Account Number(s)

Currency $

Coin $

Credit Card $

TOTAL $ 0.00

Explanation of Income: (Name, Amount, Reason for Deposit)

Name Amount Reason for Deposit

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

>
L I A - T - - R - B - - S SR - - T - B - R - T - B - - -

15.

Total $ 0.00
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